
Croatia Circular Economy Approaches in Solid Waste Management (P173141). Activity 2.2 capacity building 
and training  
 

Where  Venue  Timeline  

Zagreb  Hrvatske Vode,  
Ul. Grada Vukovara 220, 10000 Zagreb 

Monday 23 May -  h 13:00 – 16:30 
Tuesday 24  May - h 09:00 – 15:00 
 

Rijeka  Hotel Jadran  
Šetalište XIII. divizije 46 51000 Rijeka 

Wednesday 25 May - h 08:30 – 15:15 
Thursday 26 May - h 09:00 – 12:00  
 

Varazdin  Park Boutique Hotel 
J. Habdelića 6 / HR – 42000 Varaždin 

Monday 6 June -  h 13:00 – 16:30 
Tuesday 7 June -  h 09:00 – 15:00 
 

Osijek  Stara Pekara, cultural centre 
Trg Vatroslava Lisinskog 11, 31000, Osijek 

Wednesday 8 June - h 08:30 – 15:15 
Thursday 9 June - h 09:00 – 12:00 
 

Split Chamber of Commerce 
Trumbićeva obala 4, 21000, Split 

Tuesday 28 June-  h 08:30 – 15:15  
Wednesday 29 June - h 09:00 – 12:00 
 

Dubrovnik  CAAS - Centre for Advanced Academic Studies 
 Don Frana Bulića 4 20000 Dubrovnik 

Thursday 30 June - h 08:30 – 15:15  
Friday 01 July - h 09:00 – 12:00 
 

 


